
Job Id: 30391 Estimated Qty: 24,936 Tracking: All Records

Job Name: 2KA351_A (1) Tracked Qty: 24,936 Campaign: 

Split Id/Name: (1) Default Mail Class: Standard Mail Effort: 

Default Drop Date: 12/10/2015 Total Scans: 24,306

Date Created: 12/1/2015  Total Scan Pct: 97.47
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Date  Scans Cumulative Scans Daily % Cumulative % Elapsed Days 

2015/12/16 - Wed   15 15 0.06 0.06 6 

2015/12/17 - Thu  327 342 1.31 1.37 7 

2015/12/18 - Fri  815 1,157 3.27 4.64 8 

2015/12/19 - Sat  985 2,142 3.95 8.59 9 

2015/12/21 - Mon  1,214 3,356 4.87 13.46 11 

2015/12/22 - Tue  3,300 6,656 13.23 26.69 12 

2015/12/23 - Wed  6,953 13,609 27.88 54.58 13 

2015/12/24 - Thu  5,549 19,158 22.25 76.83 14 

2015/12/26 - Sat  2,399 21,557 9.62 86.45 16 

2015/12/28 - Mon  1,923 23,480 7.71 94.16 18 

2015/12/29 - Tue  267 23,747 1.07 95.23 19 

2015/12/30 - Wed  51 23,798 0.2 95.44 20 

2015/12/31 - Thu  22 23,820 0.09 95.52 21 

2016/01/02 - Sat  384 24,204 1.54 97.06 23 

2016/01/04 - Mon  102  24,306 0.41 97.47 25 

Weighted Average Elapsed Days: 13.57  


